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PRICE LIST OF BASIC SERVICES IN THE FRAMEWORK OF PORTFOLIO 

SERVICING OF 
UNION DE CREDITOS INMOBILIARIOS S.A. E.F.C. (from now on UCI) 

 (LAST UPDATE 01/07/2020) 

 
 

1. Amendment – amend clause of signed loan agreement  150 Euro 

2. Send of letter for delay  Free of charge 

3. Informative letter of pre – agreed interest rate amendment from fixed to 
floating  

Free of charge 

4 Monthly analysis of payments Free of charge 

5. Information of remaining loan amount / monthly payment  Free of charge 

6. Informative letter of total loan prepayment and cancellation of mortgage 
foreclosure 

Free of charge 

7. Yearly awareness (for tax use) Free of charge 

8. Informative letter for any variation of the interest rate  Free of charge 

9. Reissue and send of monthly payment analysis via:  
ELTA 
FAX 
EMAIL 

5 Euro 
3,50 Euro 
1,50 Euro 

10. Analytical awareness of loan Free of charge 

11. Accounting situation analysis of mortgage loan 150 Euro 

12. Accounting situation analysis of personal loan  25 Euro 

13. Payment of an amount of the loan on a non-agreed payment date (only 
for mortgage loans) 

30 Euro 

14. Copies from the archive of UCI  12 Euro each copy 

 
 
 
GEBERAL NOTES 
 
For services that incur additional commissions and expenses, at the request or fault of the customer, 
charges may be charged based on the type of service provided, depending on similar invoiced cases. 
 
This invoice is subject to periodic review, posted on the website of the Company www.uci.gr.  
 
 

http://www.uci.gr/

